
Hallenspielplan  SH 46. OS Dresden  ( 33143 )
Andreas-Schubert-Straße 41
01069   Dresden

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

RL (SM)
mJE

USV TU Dresden II

Blau-Weiß Gröditz gem.

Blau-Weiß Gröditz gem.

USV TU Dresden II

HSV Weinböhla

SG Klotzsche

HSV Weinböhla

SG Klotzsche

10:14

4:27

2:36

10:18

Sa. 14.03.2026 12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

16:00

ROL-gFJ
Jg 2017

ROL-gFJ
Jg 2017

ROL-gFJ
Jg 2017

ROL-gFJ
Jg 2017

ROL-gFJ
Jg 2017

ROL-gFJ
Jg 2017

Regionalliga
Sachsen
(mCJ)

HC Elbflorenz 2006

USV TU Dresden

USV TU Dresden

MSV Dresden

HC Elbflorenz 2006

USV TU Dresden

HC Elbflorenz 2006 II

MSV Dresden

Coswiger HSG

HC Elbflorenz 2006

Coswiger HSG

Coswiger HSG

MSV Dresden

NSG SV04/HCE

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


